KU Theatre & Dance

The Curious Incident of the

A Midsummer Night's

2018-2019 Season A Man of No Importance Electra . . . Fall Dance Concert Dear Santa Romnia One Man, Two Guvnors Sycorax Spring Dance Concert
X Dog in the Night-time Dream
Last Revised 9/24/18
Venue CPT Inge CPT Lied Center Inge Sherbon CPT Inge Lawrence Arts Center CPT
First Rehearsal Mon 8/13/18 Tue 9/11/18 Sun 9/30/18 Mon 8/27/18 TBD Mon 1/14/19 Wed 2/6/19 TBD Mon 3/18/19

Opening Night

Director/Designer Conference

Fri 9/28/18, 7:30 PM
Wed 5/23/18, 12:00 PM

Fri 10/26/18, 7:30 PM
Fri 7/13/18, 12:00 PM

Fri 11/9/18, 7:30 PM
Thu 6/28/18, 4:00 PM

Thu 11/15/18, 7:30 PM
Thu 8/16/18, 12:00 PM

Sat 12/8/18, 8:00 PM

Wed 10/3/18, 12:00 PM

Fri 2/15/19, 7:30 PM

1st PC

Wed 6/13/18, 11:00 AM

Tue 7/31/18, 11:00 AM

Wed 8/15/18, 11:00 AM

Fri 9/7/18, 12:00 PM

Wed 10/10/18, 12:00 PM

Fri 2/22/19, 7:30 PM
Fri 9/21/18, 1:00 PM

Fri 3/29/19, 7:30 PM
Mon 10/29/18, 12:00 PM

Thu 4/18/19, 7:30 PM
Fri 1/18/19, 12:00 PM

Fri 4/26/19, 7:30 PM
Wed 10/31/18, 12:00 PM

Fri 12/14/18, 11:00 AM

Final Dress/Archival Photos

Performances

Thu 9/27/18, 7:30 PM
Fri 9/28/18, 7:30 PM

Thu 10/25/18, 7:30 PM
Fri 10/26/18, 7:30 PM

Thu 11/8/18, 7:30 PM
Fri 11/9/18, 7:30 PM

Thu 11/15/18, 7:30 PM

Wed 11/14/18, 8:00 PM Thu 12/6/18, 7:30 PM Wed 2/14/18, 8:00 PM

Sat 12/8/18, 8:00 PM

% Mon 10/8/18, 12:00 PM | Wed 11/14/18, 12:00 PM |  Fri 2/8/19,12:00 PM | Wed 11/28/18, 12:00 PM

£ [2ndPC Wed 6/27/18, 11:00 AM_| Wed 8/15/18, 12:00 PM | Wed 8/29/18, 11:00AM |  Fri 9/21/18, 12:00 PM Fri 10/19/18, 12:00 PM Wed 10/24/18, 12:00 PM | Wed 12/5/18, 12:00PM | Fri 2/22/19, 12:00PM | Wed 12/12/18, 12:00 PM

8 [3rd PC Wed 7/11/18, 11:00 AM | _Fri 8/24/18, 11:00AM [ Wed 9/12/18, 12:00 PM Wed 11/7/18, 12:00PM | Wed 1/30/19, 12:00 PM Fri 2/1/19, 12:00 AM

2 [Final PC Fri 9/14/18, 1:00 PM Fri 10/12/18,12:00 PM | Fri 10/26/18, 12:00 PM Fri 11/2/18, 12:00 PM Wed 2/6/19, 12:00PM | Wed 3/6/19, 12:00 PM Fri 4/5/19, 12:00 PM Wed 4/10/19, 12:00 PM
Post-Production Conference Mon 10/22/18, 12:00 PM |  Fri 11/9/18, 12:00PM | Mon 12/3/18,12:00 PM | Fri 11/30/18, 12:00 PM Fri 3/8/19, 12:00 PM Fri 4/12/19, 12:00 PM Fri 4/26/19, 12:00 PM Wed 5/8/19, 12:00 PM

= Cast/Creative Team Info Due Fri 8/24/18, 12:00 PM Mon 9/17/18, 12:00 PM Thu 10/4/18, 12:00 PM Fri 10/5/18, 12:00 PM Mon 10/29/18, 12:00 PM Fri 1/25/19, 12:00 PM Thu 2/14/19, 12:00 PM Mon 3/4/19, 12:00 PM Mon 2/25/19, 12:00 PM

O |Headshots Due Mon 9/17/18, 12:00 PM | Fri 10/12/18, 12:00 PM_ | Fri 10/26/18, 12:00 PM | Mon 10/29/18, 12:00 PM | Mon 10/29/18, 12:00 PM Mon 2/11/19, 12:00 PM Fri 3/8/19, 12:00 PM Mon 4/1/19, 12:00 PM Fri 4/12/19, 12:00 PM
Program Copy Due Fri 9/14/18,12:00 PM | Wed 10/10/18, 12:00 PM | Fri 10/26/18, 12:00 PM | Mon 10/29/18, 12:00 PM | Mon 11/26/18, 12:00 PM Fri 2/8/19, 12:00 PM Wed 3/6/19,12:00PM | Mon 4/1/19, 12:00 PM | Wed 4/10/19, 12:00 PM
Scenic & Costume Drawings Due Mon 7/16/18, 9:00 AM Tue 9/4/18, 9:00 AM Mon 9/17/18,9:00AM | Mon 9/24/18,9:00AM | Mon 10/29/18, 9:00 AM Mon 11/12/18, 12:00 AM | Mon 2/4/19, 9:00 AM Wed 2/27/19, 9:00 AM Wed 2/6/19, 9:00 AM
Build Days (Before On-Set) 26 26 27 31 17 29 21 26 39

@ [Light & Sound Plots Due Fri 8/31/18, 9:00 AM Wed 9/26/18, 9:00 AM Fri 10/12/18, 9:00 AM Fri 10/19/18, 9:00 AM Fri 11/9/18, 9:00 AM Fri 1/18/19, 9:00 AM Fri 1/25/19, 9:00 AM Fri 2/22/19, 9:00 AM Fri 3/8/19, 9:00 AM Fri 3/22/19, 9:00 AM

£ [Projections/Media Due N/A N/A TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD

? |Designer Run-Through 1 TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD

S |Designer Run-Through 2 TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD

£ [On-Set Rehearsal Target Fri 9/14/18 Wed 10/10/18 Fri 10/26/18 | Mon 11/26/18 Fri 2/8/19 Thu 3/7/19 | Tue 4/9/19

& [Hang Complete Tue 9/18/18 Fri 10/12/18 Tue 10/30/18 TBD Wed 11/28/18 Tue 2/5/19 Tue 2/12/19 Mon 3/18/19 TBD Thu 4/11/19

$ |Focus Complete Thu 9/20/18 Thu 10/18/18 Thu 11/1/18 TBD Fri 11/30/18 Thu 2/7/19 Thu 2/14/19 Thu 3/21/19 TBD Mon 4/15/19

= [Cues Complete Fri 9/21/18 Fri 10/19/18 Fri 11/2/18 TBD Mon 12/3/18 Fri 2/8/19 Fri 2/15/19 Fri 3/22/19 TBD Tue 4/16/19
Paper Tech Thu 9/20/18 Thu 10/18/18 Thu 11/1/18 Fri 11/30/18 Thu 2/7/19 Thu 2/14/19 Thu 3/21/19 Mon 4/15/19
Cue View Fri 9/21/18 Fri 10/19/18 Fri 11/2/18 Mon 12/3/18 Fri 2/15/19 Fri 3/22/19 Tue 4/16/19
Strike Sun 10/7/18 Wed 10/31/18 Sun 11/18/18 Sat 12/8/18 Sun 3/3/19 Thu 4/4/19 Sat 5/4/19
FRT/Crew View Fri 9/21/18, 6:30 PM Fri 10/19/18, 6:30 PM Fri 11/2/18, 6:30 PM Mon 12/3/18, 6:30 PM Fri 2/15/19, 6:30 PM Fri 3/22/19, 6:30 PM Tue 4/16/19, 6:30 PM

» |Running Crew Training Tech Sat 9/22/18, 6:30 PM Sat 10/20/18, 6:30 PM Sat 11/3/18, 6:30 PM Tue 12/4/18, 6:30 PM Sat 2/16/19, 6:30 PM Sat 3/23/19, 6:30 PM Wed 4/17/19, 6:30 PM

& [Cue-to-Cue Tech Sun 9/23/18,6:30PM | Sun 10/21/18, 6:30 PM Sun 11/4/18, 6:30 PM Sun 2/17/19, 6:30 PM Sun 3/24/19, 6:30 PM Thu 4/18/19, 6:30 PM

3 [Full Tech Mon 9/24/18, 6:30 PM | Mon 10/22/18,6:30PM | Mon 11/5/18,6:30PM | Mon 11/12/18, 6:00 PM Mon 2/12/18, 6:00 PM Mon 2/18/19, 6:30 PM Mon 3/25/19, 6:30 PM Mon 4/15/19, 6:00 PM Sat 4/20/19, 6:30 PM

& |2nd Tech Tue 11/13/18, 6:00 PM Tue 2/13/18, 6:00 PM Tue 4/16/19, 6:00 PM

S |1st Dress Tue 9/25/18,7:30PM | Tue 10/23/18, 7:30 PM Tue 11/6/18,7:30PM | Wed 11/14/18, 6:00 PM Wed 2/14/18, 6:00 PM Tue 2/19/19, 7:30 PM Tue 3/26/19, 7:30 PM Wed 4/17/19, 6:00 PM | Mon 4/22/19, 7:30 PM

= |2nd Dress Wed 9/26/18, 7:30 PM_ | Wed 10/24/18,7:30PM | Wed 11/7/18, 7:30 PM Wed 2/20/19, 7:30 PM_ | Wed 3/27/19, 7:30 PM Tue 4/23/19, 7:30 PM

Fri 2/15/19, 7:30 PM

Thu 2/21/19, 7:30 PM
Fri 2/22/19, 7:30 PM

Thu 3/28/19, 7:30 PM
Fri 3/29/19, 7:30 PM

Wed 4/17/19, 8:00 PM

Thu 4/18/19, 7:30 PM

Wed 4/24/19, 7:30 PM
Fri 4/26/19, 7:30 PM

Sat 9/29/18, 7:30 PM

Sat 10/27/18, 7:30 PM

Sat 11/10/18, 7:30 PM

Fri 11/16/18, 7:30 PM

Sat 2/16/19, 7:30 PM

Sat 2/23/19, 7:30 PM

Sat 3/30/19, 7:30 PM

Fri 4/19/19, 7:30 PM

Sun 4/28/19, 2:30 PM

Sun 9/30/18, 2:30 PM

Sun 10/28/18, 2:30 PM

Sun 11/11/18, 2:30 PM

Sun 2/24/19, 2:30 PM

Sun 3/31/19, 2:30 PM

Sat 4/20/19, 2:00 PM

Thu 5/2/19, 7:30 PM

Fri 10/5/18, 7:30 PM

Tue 10/30/18, 7:30 PM

Thu 11/15/18, 7:30 PM

Thu 2/28/19, 11:30 AM

Tue 4/2/19, 7:30 PM

Sat 5/4/19, 7:30 PM

Sat 10/6/18, 7:30 PM

Wed 10/31/18, 7:30 PM

Sat 11/17/18, 7:30 PM

Fri 3/1/19, 7:30 PM

Wed 4/3/19, 7:30 PM

Sun 10/7/18, 2:30 PM

Sun 11/18/18, 2:30 PM

Sat 3/2/19, 7:30 PM

Thu 4/4/19, 7:30 PM

Sun 3/3/19, 2:30 PM
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